INTAIN TITLE COMPANY

			W	ARRANTY DE	ED I	lolmaz Pa	age 16889
482	52 1011 ALL	MEN BY THES	7771-LB				
DEN	NIS D. D	EAMARAL and	UIRDIT 11	haroinaftar	stated, to granto	r paid by	ereinafter called
hereinaj PAM	fter called ELA SUE ntee, does tain real	the grantor, jo <u>DUTTON and</u> hereby grant, ba property, with the	JOHN WARD DUTTO JOHN WARD DUTTO argain, sell and conve the tenements, hered KLAMATH and	N, Wife ey unto the s itaments an State of O	and Husband raid grantee and gr d appurtenances to regon, described	antee's heirs, succes hereunto belonging as follows, to-wit:	ssors and assigns, or appertaining,
	Lot plat	1 in Block J thereof on	of TRACT 1099 file in the of	-ROLLING fice of t	HILLS, accord he County Cle	ing to the off: rk of Klamath (icial County,
2	Oreg	on.					
-							
=: iaws c	and regula	tions. Before si	llow use of the prop gning or accepting t y or county plannin	g departme	nt to verify approv	ved uses.	
	To Have an And said gi	nd to Hold the cantor hereby co	same unto the said wenants to and with .	grantee and said grantee	d grantee's heirs, s and grantee's heir ses, free from all s	encumbrances	those or
re	ecord an	d those app	arent upon the	Tanu, II		areal thereof again.	st the lawful claims
and	demands (of all persons r	ideration naid for 1	his_transfer	soled in terms of	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	CXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
		CANARA XXXXXXXX CANARARA CANARA	CHRYCHN WX XWX XX	STRACT	NY MARKING SAMAR	why day the plural of	and all grammatical
char	In constru nges shall	ing this deed of be implied to the S Whereof, the	and where the conte- make the provisions grantor has executed caused its name to	hereof app d this instru	ly equally to corp iment this <u>29</u>	orations and to ind day of <u>July</u> ; its officers, duly a	ividuals. , 19 <u>92</u> ; hyphorized thereto by
if a	comorate	grantor, it has oard of director	causea no name	be signed i	* /.		Supported thereto by
		FCON)		Anida 0	R. Detern	araf
SIA Cou	un of	Klamath July_29) ss. _, 19_92		LINDA	L. DEAMARAL	
		, appeared the D. DEAMARAL DEAMARAL	above named				
	and a	their, vol	e foregoing instrumen untary act and deed	t		unto of) 5
Be	efore me:	Zenda	<u>Hauge</u>	imastati	E OF OREGON, Co The foregoing , 19	instrument was ackn , by	owledged before me th
	1	•	xpires: 5-1-45			and by ry of	
		OFFICIAL UNDA L. BAU	SEAL B			corporation, on b	pehalf of the corporatio
	-	COMMISSION EXPIRE	. A 005457 S MAY 01, 1995	My e	ry Public for Orego commission expires:		
-	1205-F	OMPOALE ROA	L-and LINDA-L D	DEAMARAL		STATE OF OREGO	
-	KEAMAI	H FALLS, OR	- 97603	חנויזיזיטאז		I certify that	<u>Klamath</u> the within instrument within $\frac{30 \text{ th}}{10, 92}$
		A SUE DUTTON	and JOHN WARD	D0110M		day of	A M., and recor
			NAME AND ADDRESS		SPACE RESERVED	in book <u>M92</u> 61e/reel_number	48252
	6202-	REEDER ROAD	I and JOHN WARD	DUTTON	RECORDER'S UN	Record of Deeds Witness my	of said county. hand and seal of Cou
	KLAMA	TH FALLS, O	E. ADDRESS, ZIP			affixed.	Biehn, County C
1796 C 1996			N and JOHN WARD	DUTTON	1	Evelyn	Richn, County 6
	PAMEI	A SUE DOLIO	I und see				Recording UI
	PAMEI	REEDER ROAD	It und Com		Fee \$30.00	By Qaulan	Recording Of <u> -7 Ruitheraile</u> De